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Electrically insulated bearing
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Boundary dimensions(mm)
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Basic rated load(KN)J
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Limiting Speed (r/min)
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Nominal modeld

The rubber cover seals
the outer ring
insulated

The rubber cover seals
the inner ring
insulated

Iron cover seal outer ring
insulation(]

Iron cover seal inner ring
insulation(]

50
110

27

62.00

38.50

6400

7500

6310-2RS/C3V3031A

6310-2Z/C3V3031A

Installation related dimensions (mm)[C

dominOd
Do maxO
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Insulation Performance
(vDC)

Approx Weight (kg)O

SKFO

59

101

>1000

1.060
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Approx 1]
Approx 2[]
Approx 3[]
Approx 4[]
FAGO
Approx 100
Approx 20
Approx 30
Approx 4

Approx 50

6310-2RS1/C3VL0241
6310-2RS1/C3VL2071
6310-2RS1/C3VL0246

6310-2RS1/C3VL2076

6310-2RSR-J20AA-C3

6310-2RSR-J20AB-C3
6310-2RSR-J20A-C3
6310-2RSR-J20B-C3

6310-2RSR-J20C-C3
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